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ROYAL CANADIAN MINT

Numismatic Work, Centennial souvenir 
sets 131-132

ROYAL COMMISSION ON BILINGUALISM AMD 
BICULTURALISM

Progress, summary, cost 632,635-637,638
ROYAL COMMISSION ON FARM MACHINERY

Progress, history 632-633
ROYAL COMMISSION ON GOVERNMENT ORGANIZATION 

Recommendations 507,511-512,513
ROYAL COMMISSION ON PII,OTAGE

History, cost 631-632
ROYAL COMMISSION ON THE STATUS OF WOMEN 

History, progress, summary 633
ROYAL COMMISSIONS

Termination suggested, replacement
Walker, J.E., Parliamentary Secretary 

to the Prime Minister, statement
637-638
631-632

SCHNEIDER, DR. W.G., PRESIDENT, NATIONAL 
RESEARCH COUNCIL

Council activities, statement 528-531
SCIENCE COUNCIL OF CANADA

Marine sciences, special study, report 
Members of Council
Research and development amount of Gross 

National Product spent on
Science policy
Canada, study, government, liaison 
"Organization for Economic Co-operation 

and Development", study, assessment 
of Canadian policy

Other countries

418,425,465-466
425
464-465
418,426-427,428,430

429
430-431


