	Page
ROYAL CANADIAN MINT Numismatic Work, Centennial souvenir sets	131-132
ROYAL COMMISSION ON BILINGUALISM AND BICULTURALISM	
Progress, summary, cost	632,635-637,638
ROYAL COMMISSION ON FARM MACHINERY Progress, history	632-633
ROYAL COMMISSION ON GOVERNMENT ORGANIZATION Recommendations	507,511-512,513
ROYAL COMMISSION ON PILOTAGE History, cost	631-632
ROYAL COMMISSION ON THE STATUS OF WOMEN History, progress, summary	633
ROYAL COMMISSIONS Termination suggested, replacement Walker, J.E., Parliamentary Secretary	637-638
to the Prime Minister, statement	631-632
SCHNEIDER, DR. W.G., PRESIDENT, NATIONAL RESEARCH COUNCIL	
Council activities, statement	528-531
SCIENCE COUNCIL OF CANADA	
Marine sciences, special study, report Members of Council Research and development amount of Gross	418,425,465-466 425
National Product spent on Science policy	464-465
Canada, study, government, liaison "Organization for Economic Co-operation and Development", study, assessment	418,426-427,428,430
of Canadian policy	429
Other countries	430-431